Picture

n/a

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

LOC

Side

Side

Side

Side

Side

Side

Side

Side

Description
2 x Gas Tanks - one very good and one good

Engine Bar with side shift linkage and shifter.
Needed for side shift conversion.

2 x CV Joints. Good Condition came from
working car

Wiper Switch with factory intermittent switch
and relay.

Rear Bumper Pad - 2 studs are OK, but the 2
inner studs snapped off during removal

1974 2.0 Engine - w/Fuel Injection; Fuel Pump;
and Stainless Steel Heat Exchangers. The
engine was tested and runs. | checked
compression at #1 Cyl and it was 120 with
engine cold and all other 3 spark plugs still in.
The MPS does not leak

1974 Side Shift Transmission

$
$

2 x Seat Tracks - good condition, need cleaning $

Turn Signal Buckets

Rear View Mirror - no cracks - VG Glass
Cowl Vent Screen

Headlight Surround

A - Pillar Trim, Black 1=small scratch 1 = tiny
crack

Padded Steering Wheel - GC

Cups - for storing targa top latches in trunk

1 Pair original Hella round fog lights - no cracks
in glass - 1 mounting bracket missing, need

cleaning

Drivers Side Map Pocket

$

$
$
$

Price

120.00

50.00

100.00

120.00

50.00

1,500.00

300.00

40.00
20.00
25.00
20.00

40.00

40.00
30.00

10.00

50.00

20.00

Sold
Y/N

Y



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27
28

29

n/a
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

38

38

38

39

39

2 x door latches. 1=broken flap 1=broken
center. Can make one out the two

Heater Flap Control w/good knob
2 x door lock mechanism

2 x window crank handles and door handle
covers

2 x inner door handles

2 x seat belt receivers

2 x Tail light Housing

2 x Original Speaker Enclosures with original
speakers. No broken ribs. One attachment ear
has minor crack

Rear Trunk lock with key

Relay Board - perfect - like new

Instrumetn cluster with all gauges and lights
Drivers side mirror - minor pitting on metal.
Glass VG

Targe Roof Clips

Side Markers 1=cracked 1=good

Front Turn signal lens with gaskets

Hazard Switch

Headlight Switch

Fog Light Switch

Lighter - it works!

Jack Straps

Rear Shock Covers - Rubber

©@H hH H h

L - B - - - < N R

10.00

20.00

25.00

10.00

10.00

20.00

40.00

100.00

50.00

75.00

50.00

20.00

20.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

40.00

20.00

25.00

10.00

10.00



40
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

47

48

n/a

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

59

60

Side
Side
Side
Side

Side

Side

Side

Side

Side

Side

Door Vents
L + R Roll Bar trim
Trunk Light Housing w/bulb

L + R Door Panels -black - no tears or rips

Back Pane;

Rear Window - has tint plastic - needs cleaning -
no cracks

Engine Lid w/good rain tray. Missing letters
Targa op - VG
Heater Controls - VG nice colors

Center Storage Box w/cushion

2 x Headlight Motor Housing Covers
Hot Air Blower

Radio Face Plate

2 x black seats w/cushions - 1 minor rip
2 x Door Stays - VG condition

914 Rolling Chasis

@ hH A H

@ &hH  H H P

5.00

20.00

10.00

75.00

50.00

40.00

40.00

50.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

10.00

100.00

25.00

70.00



