Picture #	LOC	Description	Price	Sold Y/N
n/a	Side	2 x Gas Tanks - one very good and one good	\$ 120.00	Υ
1	Side	Engine Bar with side shift linkage and shifter. Needed for side shift conversion.	\$ 50.00	
2	Side	2 x CV Joints. Good Condition came from working car	\$ 100.00	
3	3	Wiper Switch with factory intermittent switch and relay.	\$ 120.00	
4	Side	Rear Bumper Pad - 2 studs are OK, but the 2 inner studs snapped off during removal	\$ 50.00	
5	Side	1974 2.0 Engine - w/Fuel Injection; Fuel Pump; and Stainless Steel Heat Exchangers. The engine was tested and runs. I checked compression at #1 Cyl and it was 120 with engine cold and all other 3 spark plugs still in. The MPS does not leak	\$ 1,500.00	
6	Side	1974 Side Shift Transmission	\$ 300.00	Υ
7	Side	2 x Seat Tracks - good condition, need cleaning	\$ 40.00	
8	5	Turn Signal Buckets	\$ 20.00	
9	5	Rear View Mirror - no cracks - VG Glass	\$ 25.00	
10	5	Cowl Vent Screen	\$ 20.00	
11	4	Headlight Surround	\$ 40.00	
12	4	A - Pillar Trim, Black 1=small scratch 1 = tiny crack	\$ 40.00	
13	Side	Padded Steering Wheel - GC	\$ 30.00	
14	1	Cups - for storing targa top latches in trunk	\$ 10.00	
15	3	1 Pair original Hella round fog lights - no cracks in glass - 1 mounting bracket missing, need cleaning	\$ 50.00	
16 17	4 4	Drivers Side Map Pocket	\$ 20.00	

18	4				
19	3	2 x door latches. 1=broken flap 1=broken center. Can make one out the two	\$	10.00	
20	3	Heater Flap Control w/good knob	\$	20.00	
21	3	2 x door lock mechanism	\$	25.00	
22	3	2 x window crank handles and door handle covers	\$	10.00	
23	3	2 x inner door handles	\$	10.00	
24	3	2 x seat belt receivers	\$	20.00	
25 26	4	2 x Tail light Housing	\$	40.00	
27 28	2	2 x Original Speaker Enclosures with original speakers. No broken ribs. One attachment ear has minor crack	\$	100.00	
29	3	Rear Trunk lock with key	\$	50.00	
n/a 31	3	Relay Board - perfect - like new	\$	75.00 Y	,
	3	Relay Board - perfect - like new Instrumetn cluster with all gauges and lights	\$	75.00 Y 50.00	
31 32					
31 32 33	3	Instrumetn cluster with all gauges and lights Drivers side mirror - minor pitting on metal.	\$	50.00	
31 32 33 34	3	Instrumetn cluster with all gauges and lights Drivers side mirror - minor pitting on metal. Glass VG	\$	50.00	
31 32 33 34 35	311	Instrumetn cluster with all gauges and lights Drivers side mirror - minor pitting on metal. Glass VG Targe Roof Clips	\$ \$ \$	50.00 20.00 20.00	
31 32 33 34 35 36	3 1 1 1	Instrumetn cluster with all gauges and lights Drivers side mirror - minor pitting on metal. Glass VG Targe Roof Clips Side Markers 1=cracked 1=good	\$ \$ \$	50.00 20.00 20.00 10.00	
31 32 33 34 35 36 37	3 1 1 1	Instrumetn cluster with all gauges and lights Drivers side mirror - minor pitting on metal. Glass VG Targe Roof Clips Side Markers 1=cracked 1=good Front Turn signal lens with gaskets	\$ \$ \$ \$	50.00 20.00 20.00 10.00	
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38	3 1 1 1 1	Instrumetn cluster with all gauges and lights Drivers side mirror - minor pitting on metal. Glass VG Targe Roof Clips Side Markers 1=cracked 1=good Front Turn signal lens with gaskets Hazard Switch	\$ \$ \$ \$	50.00 20.00 20.00 10.00 10.00	
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 38	3 1 1 1 1 1	Instrumetn cluster with all gauges and lights Drivers side mirror - minor pitting on metal. Glass VG Targe Roof Clips Side Markers 1=cracked 1=good Front Turn signal lens with gaskets Hazard Switch Headlight Switch	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	50.00 20.00 20.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 40.00	
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 38 38	3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Instrumetn cluster with all gauges and lights Drivers side mirror - minor pitting on metal. Glass VG Targe Roof Clips Side Markers 1=cracked 1=good Front Turn signal lens with gaskets Hazard Switch Headlight Switch Fog Light Switch	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	50.00 20.00 20.00 10.00 10.00 40.00 20.00	

40	1	Door Vents	\$	5.00	
40	1	L + R Roll Bar trim	\$	20.00	
41	1	Trunk Light Housing w/bulb	\$	10.00	
42 43 44 45	Side Side Side Side	L + R Door Panels -black - no tears or rips	\$	75.00	
46	Side	Back Pane;	\$	50.00	
47	Side	Rear Window - has tint plastic - needs cleaning - no cracks	\$	40.00	
48	Side	Engine Lid w/good rain tray. Missing letters	\$	40.00	
n/a	Side	Targa op - VG	\$	50.00	Υ
50	1	Heater Controls - VG nice colors	\$	25.00	
51 52 53	1	Center Storage Box w/cushion	\$	25.00	
54	3	2 x Headlight Motor Housing Covers	\$	25.00	
55	5	Hot Air Blower	\$	25.00	
56	1	Radio Face Plate	\$	10.00	
57	Side	2 x black seats w/cushions - 1 minor rip	\$	100.00	
59	_	2 x Door Stays - VG condition	\$	25.00	
	3	2 x Door Stays - vo condition	Ψ	25.00	